Express Mail E	403982016	5US-			
FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)	01-20-1		SHEET		NT OF COMMERCE and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)					
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼	1 188161 (1811 ARII) 361(2 1811) 3(25) 2(12	1 14(ii 84(i) 8(8) 186(<u> </u>	<u> </u>
To the Honorable Commissioner of I	1009458	104	ttached original	documents or copy	thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):			and address of rea		HIM 5
Tamotsu OGITA, Mamoru Y			KAISHA al Address:		9/22 1/05/
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	? 🗅 Yes 🗗 No				
3. Nature of conveyance:					
XX Assignment	☐ Merger		Address: 1, To		
☐ Security Agreement	Change of Name	Aich	i-ken, 471	-8571 JAPA	7N
☐ Other		City:		State:	_ ZIP:
Execution Date: December 18, 1	998	Addition	al name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes	: 🍇 No
4. Application number(s) or patent numbe	r(s):				
If this document is being filed together	with a new applicatio	n, the executi	ion date of the app	olication is:	. 18, 1998
A. Patent Application No.(s)		В. Ра	tent No.(s)		
	Additional numbers at	tached? ☐ Yes	ኤ No		
Name and address of party to whom co concerning document should be mailed		6. Total n	number of application	ons and patents inv	rolved: 1
Name: Edward W. Greason		7. Total f	ee (37 CFR 3.41).	s <u>40.00</u>	
Internal Address:		🔾 En	closed		
		⊠ Au	thorized to be cha	rged to deposit ac	count
Street Address: Kenyon & Kenyo	on	8. Depos	it account number	:	
One Broadway			11-0600	<u> </u>	
City: New York State: NY	ZIP:	(Attach	duplicate copy of this p	page if paying by depo	sit account)
/15/1999 JWATKINS 00000151 110600 09225/44	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE			
FC:581 40.00 CH					
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief the original document. 	the foregoing inform	ation is true a	and correct and an	y attached copy is	s a true copy of
Edward W. Greason	Edwar	lwgre	uson	Janua	ry 5, 1999
Name of Person Signing Total n	umber of pages including	Signatufe cover sheet, atta	achments, and docume	ent: 1	Date

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter "ASSIGNOR") by

Insert	TOYOTA JIDOSHA KABUS	HIKI KAISHA				
ASSIGNEE's lame(s) Address(es))	1, Toyota-cho, Toyota-shi, Aichi-ken, 471-8571 Japan					
Fi tle of avention)	transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire a	eipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and exclusive right, title and interest t DEVICE FOR AN INTERN		, assigns and		
	relating to International Patent App of the United States was executed o	plication PCT/JP //	and/or for which application for L	etters Pater		
sert date	(a) executed on	; [
execution application, not ncurrent)	(b) filed on	data, when known.	hereby authorized to insert in (b) the spec	cified		
	Patent(s) may be granted and include Patent(s)*). The ASSIGNOR agree(s) ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which the enforcing protection for said inventisaid Letters Patent(s), in any interfer proceeding which may arise or be defined including separate assignments and oproducing evidence.	ing any extensions thereof (collective in the collective in the collective in the requested by said ASSIGNEE in ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, depond including in the preparation and prence, reissue, reexamination, or publication in relation to same, such acts declarations, taking all rightful oaths,	or the full term or terms for which the said by, hereinafter, "said application(s) and Let and without charge to but at the expense estrable or expedient, for securing, maintain prosecution of said application(s) and the ilic use proceeding, and in any litigation or to include but not be limited to executing a providing sworn testimony, and obtaining any affixed his/her/their signature(s).	of said ning and ssuance of other legal all papers,		
	Jamotsu Ogita (SIGNATURE)	Tamotsu Ogita	December 18, 1998			
lgnatures)	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			
	mamory yrothicka	Mamoru Yoshioka	December 18, 1998			
	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			
	3) (SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			
	4)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			
	5)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			
	6)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			
	7](SIGNATURE)	TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			

(DAPEATENT REEL: 9700 FRAME: 0075

RECORDED: 01/05/1999

(SIGNATURE)